
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to add additional duties to the
Landscape Maintenance Contract to cover the maintenance of 22 Planrting beds throughout the Village.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1]

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2]

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3]

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4]

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5]

$76,457.30

$0.00

$76,457.30

$29,483.00

$105,940.30

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+1 $29,483.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: _N_O_N_E _

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

Approved By:---------------Date «$10Kor25%) Village Manager

5J t. 7) Approved By:
Date (>$10K or 25%)

Attest: ~Mhw ,71~k,-<J~J;z1j,q
Deputy Village Clerk Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.


